
1/18/2022 Tuesday at Creston Away

1/20/2022 Thursday at. Eswood Away

1/25/2022 Tuesday vs. St. Paul Home

1/27/2022 Thursday vs. Cornerstone Home

2/1/2022 Tuesday at Kings Away

2/3/2022 Thursday vs. Creston Home

2/8/2022 Tuesday vs. Eswood Home

2/10/2022 Thursday at St. Paul Away

2/15/2022 Tuesday at Cornerstone Away

2/17/2022 Thursday vs. Kings Home

2/22-2/24 Tournament host Steward

Steward Girls Basketball Schedule 2021-2022
Games begin at 5:30pm


